	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > PTGL07AR211M3B51B0
	PTGL07AR211M3B51B0 (Murata Electronics North America)
		    Part Number:
            PTGL07AR211M3B51B0
		    Manufacturer:
            Murata Electronics North America
		    Description:
            THERMISTOR PTC 210 OHM 120C
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.68210 (This price is for reference only)
		 PTGL07AR211M3B51B0 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    PTGL07AR211M3B51B0  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
N-700AACF5 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 6.0V 700MAH NICAD
ZR6DW/2SKF2X2 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY OXY ALKALINE AA 6.0V
RX520,BK FOAM Serpac  CASE 15.11X12.40X6.94 BLK
XS2W-D421-E81-A Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  CONNECTOR CABLE
1522639 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 8POS R/A SOCKET-OPEN 3 M
2-1906052-9 TE Connectivity  CA 2MM OFNR 62.5/125,LC SEC BLU
0151680839 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 15 CKTS LGT 102
0150201009 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 30 TYPEA 31POS
0150200893 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 70POS .229M
0982660067 Molex Inc  CBL 6POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 9"
0150200546 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 50POS .152M
H2AAT-10104-L8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3048L/H1502TR 4"
N001-010-BL Tripp Lite  CABLE PATCH CAT5E BLUE 10'
AT-C-26-6/6/W-14-OE-R Assmann WSW Components  CORD COIL SGL END 6-6 WHITE 14'
M3UUK-3036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS30K/MC34M/MKS30K
M3AGK-3406R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC34K/MC34M/MCS34K
24-012-113 Aries Electronics  DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 24POS
969M101-24-10-050 Cicoil  HIGH FLEX 10 COND 24 AWG 50'
PFM1603 WH001 Alpha Wire  CBL 3COND 16AWG WH 1000'
5070/25C SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE  18AWG 25 COND 100' UNSHLD
5173C SL002 Alpha Wire  5173C SLATE 500 FT
PRT2S-M4Y Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE RELEASABLE 7.4"
1961910000 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKERS HSS-HF3/16 2
SW11 WH002 Alpha Wire  TUBING SPIRAL WRAP WH 500'
HR3N-3/16 Essentra Components  HARNESS NYLON NAT 3/16"
1180-01-0.2A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 200MA 250VAC 72VDC
3120-F511-H7T1-W14XR1-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
S-8102-1-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK CART 300V CHASS MNT
HHC Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR BLADE 32V 16A IN LINE
0251.200PF001L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V PICO II FA .200A
F0402E0R75FWTR AVX Corporation  FUSE 0.75A 32V FAST THIN 0402
5KP30 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 30VWM 50.82VC P600
SMA5J7.5A-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 12.9VC SMA
1.5KE170A-T Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 145VWM 234VC DO201A
SMCG48CAHE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC SMC
MASMLG17CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC DO215AB
MXSMLG30A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC DO215AB
MART100KP300CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 300VWM 590VC CASE5A
BZW04P13BHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12.8VWM DO204AL
SM6S20A-E3/2D Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC DO218AB
	PTGL07AR211M3B51B0  keywords
	    	PTGL07AR211M3B51B0
	PTGL07AR211M3B51B0  Murata Electronics North America
	PTGL07AR211M3B51B0  pdf
	PTGL07AR211M3B51B0  datasheet
	PTGL07AR211M3B51B0  price
	PTGL07AR211M3B51B0  distributor
	electronic components PTGL07AR211M3B51B0
	PTGL07AR211M3B51B0  Circuit Protection
	PTGL07AR211M3B51B0  PTC Resettable Fuses
	PTGL07AR211M3B51B0  THERMISTOR PTC 210 OHM 120C
	PTGL07AR211M3B51B0
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .